
UNLOCK. SOLUTIONS.
MEGAComfort’s work-life wellness solutions are created to maximize 

employee engagement, motivation, and productivity in a cost e�ective way.
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UNLOCK. FEATURES.

Ergonomically
Designed by

a Doctor

Over 20 Years
of Research and

Development

Clinically Proven &
Field Tested to Reduce

Pain & Fatigue

Odor
Reducing

Silver Ion
Anti-Microbial

Technology

Anti-Fungal
Anti-Bacterial

Anti-Perspiration

Machine
Washable

Aeration Holes
to Regulate

Temperature

Cushioned Heel
& Arch Support

* Patented Dual Layer 100% Memory Foam

Preventative Health & Wellness

Reduced Cost & Maintenance

Ergonomic & Anti-Fatigue Solution

Risk Avoidance & Reduction

Safer Facility / OSHA Compliance

Ultra High-Density Memory Foam Ergonomically
molded for MAXIMUM SHOCK ABSORPTION

Soft Open-Celled Memory Foam reduces harmful
shear force and provides MAXIMUM COMFORT

P
R

O

V
EN TEC H NOLO

G
Y

D
U

A
L LAY E R M E M O RY F

O
A

M

 ANTI-
FATIGUE

ANTI-FATIGUE MATTING IN YOUR BOOTS™

SCAN OR
CLICK BELOW

TO LEARN MORE
https://bit.ly/MC_learn_more

* Patent: US # 8,832,969  |  © 2023  |  UMCSWCS07032023



Solutions Suitable For Sizing & Product Numbers

footwearspecialties.com  | | In Store | Shoe Mobile| Online | Vending Machine

TAA
COMPLIANT

Personal
Anti-Fatigue Mat™ ESD
• ESD threads provide tested electro-static dissipation
• Cost e�ective alternative to expensive ESD matting

ARCH TYPE

Low, Medium, High

FOOTWEAR TYPE

Anti-Static Only

5-6-7
8-9

10-11
12-13

6-7

14-15

8-9
10-11
12-13

PAMESD-W567
PAMESD-M67/W89

PAMESD-M89/W1011
PAMESD-M1011/W1213

PAMESD-M1213
PAMESD-M1415

MC ITEM# SIZING
MEN WOMEN

MegaSole™

• Features MEGAGel™ Visco technology
• Thinner profile for better fit

ARCH TYPE

Medium, High

FOOTWEAR TYPE

Casual and Work

5-6-7
8-9

10-11
12-13

6-7

14-15

8-9
10-11
12-13

MS-W567
MS-M67/W89

MS-M89/W1011
MS-M1011/W1213

MS-M1213
MS-M1415

MC ITEM# SIZING
MEN WOMEN

Personal
Anti-Fatigue Mat™

• For maximum shock absorption and comfort
• Memory foam compresses for safe clearance
  in steel toe footwear
• Cost e�ective alternative to expensive matting

ARCH TYPE

Medium, High

FOOTWEAR TYPE

Industrial - Safety
and Steel-toe

5-6-7
8-9

10-11
12-13

6-7

14-15

8-9
10-11
12-13

PAM-W567
PAM-M67/W89

PAM-M89/W1011
PAM-M1011/W1213

PAM-M1213
PAM-M1415

MC ITEM# SIZING
MEN WOMEN

PAM Puncture-Resistant
• Protects from sharp objects such as shards of
  glass, metal and nails
• Meets and exceeds ASTM F2413-11 Standard
• Securely placed steel plate

ARCH TYPE

Low, Medium, High

FOOTWEAR TYPE

Industrial - Safety, 
Construction and 
Steel-Toe

5-6-7
8-9

10-11
12-13

6-7

14-15

8-9
10-11
12-13

PAMPR-W567
PAMPR-M67/W89

PAMPR-M89/W1011
PAMPR-M1011/W1213

PAMPR-M1213
PAMPR-M1415

MC ITEM# SIZING
MEN WOMEN

5-6-7
8-9

10-11
12-13

6-7

14-15

8-9
10-11
12-13

DIAB-W567
DIAB-M67/W89

DIAB-M89/W1011
DIAB-M1011/W1213

DIAB-M1213
DIAB-M1415

MC ITEM# SIZING
MEN WOMEN

PAM Diabetic™

• Maximum comfort with unique pressure distribution
• Ideal insoles for diabetic feet
• Unique triple layer technology - EVA Foam &
  dual layer memory foam
• Best with soft-toe footwear
• Not recommended for steel-toe footwear with limited clearance

ARCH TYPE

Medium, High

FOOTWEAR TYPE

Industrial - Soft-toe

NOW AVAILABLE

PAM Square-Toe
• Designed for Square-Toe footwear
• For maximum shock absorption and comfort
• Memory foam compresses for safe clearance
   in steel toe footwear
• Cost e�ective alternative
   to expensive matting

ARCH TYPE

All Arch Types

FOOTWEAR TYPE

Casual and Work

5-6-7
8-9

10-11
12-13

6-7

14-15

8-9
10-11
12-13

PAMSQ-W567
PAMSQ-M67/W89

PAMSQ-M89/W1011
PAMSQ-M1011/W1213

PAMSQ-M1213
PAMSQ-M1415

MC ITEM# SIZING
MEN WOMEN

NOW AVAILABLE

PAM Square-ToePAM

ARCH TYPE

Medium, High

FOOTWEAR TYPE

Casual and Work

5-6-7
8-9

10-11
12-13

6-7

14-15

8-9
10-11
12-13

ESOLE-W567
ESOLE-M67/W89

ESOLE-M89/W1011
ESOLE-M1011/W1213

ESOLE-M1213
ESOLE-M1415

MC ITEM# SIZING
MEN WOMEN

NOW AVAILABLE

MultiThotic™

• Cost e�ective initial replacement to
  custom made orthotics
• Patented multiple-re-attachable
  orthotic arch supports

ARCH TYPE

    Extreme   
    Flat Feet

 Mild Flat Feet

FOOTWEAR TYPE

All Footwear

5-6-7
8-9

10-11
12-13

6-7

14-15

8-9
10-11
12-13

MT-W567
MT-M67/W89

MT-M89/W1011
MT-M1011/W1213

MT-M1213
MT-M1415

MC ITEM# SIZING
MEN WOMEN

ENERGYSOLE™
• Thinner profile with sleek design for better fit
• 100% Dual layer memory foam with heel and
  arch cushioning
• Soft Contoured Arch Support
• Perfect fit in casual, sneakers, running and
  work footwear.
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